
Cap Coast LED Round 1 17-03-2024

DRAW ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

1 8671 Olivia Preston Bluestone Violet Jazz

2 9782 Thomas Fletcher Glenmore lightening oak

3 5637 Lacey Pittman Trapper 

4 9684 Brock Louttit Joey

5 8566 Henry Fletcher Glenmore lightening oak

6 8549 Jackson Preston Bluestone Violet Jazz

Cap Coast PEE WEE Round 1 17-03-2024

DRAW ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

1 6118 Sophie Louttit Elegance 

2 8570 Rylee Bell Barbie 

3 9762 Indie Mae Drew Dakoda Cadillac Ranch 

4 3739 Aria Simpson Malibu

5 6118 Sophie Louttit Elsa

Cap Coast JNR 3D Round 1 17-03-2024

DRAW ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

1 1412 Tameka Bean Stitch

2 8477 Libby Fletcher Solitare 

3 9593 Jessica Mayne Denimndust Rattlesnake Jake 

4 8569 Ruby Bell Dj

5 3562 Sarah Maccronan Dunston

6 5444 Ella Christensen Chilli

7 3808 Charlee Lyons Flash

8 9705 Asha Walker Elma

9 6591 Billie Kirkwood Dolly 

10 1412 Tameka Bean Jane

11 6956 Clancie Creevey Itty Bitty 

12 4255 Maddy Maccronan Trigger

13 5443 Drew Christensen Split

14 9734 Lacey McNeil Deago 

15 9731 Cheyenne Mayne Shorts N Tee

16 9783 Cruz Leahy

17 8477 Libby Fletcher Lollie

18 9593 Jessica Mayne Denimndust Morns Playgal

19 1412 Tameka Bean Clemintine

Cap Coast  3D Round 1 17-03-2024

DRAW ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

1 4792 Maurita Preston SP

2 1201 Mark Lyons Pinks Conduckt 

3 3055 Aleisha O’Dell Lazy D Glamour Girl

4 4333 Chelsea Roberts Lazy D ma good hat

5 5878 Sarah McCamley Eyesa Traditional Pepto 

6 703 Renee Acton Snip

7 950 Kasey Bean Annie



8 8240 Kelley Jo Bozzetto Stanley’s illusions

9 9438 Alisha Ross Alabama 

10 1137 Amber Patteson Honey U Roc

11 1412 Tameka Bean Cats Too Smooth

12 791 PJ Hanrahan Devon 

13 4331 Tammy Konings Wrangler

14 2093 Kate Reid KTB The Last Mohican

15 9761 Stacey Drew Dex smoking max

16 680 Jan Saunders Spin n rum

17 4940 Fenella Fletcher Glenmore lightening oak

18 146 Anna Hamilton Azrael 

19 575 Davina Roberts Vegas

20 9705 Asha Walker Elma

21 573 Rena Henderson Trapper 

22 4792 Maurita Preston Starbar Sandy

23 9778 Katrina James Busta Move

24 4087 Jorja Iker Mr Banks

25 9744 Kinsley Dodds Hurri Harry

26 6843 Cass Dowrick Yarnbulls Double Deck

27 9683 Jess Louttit Elegance 

28 1200 Sarah Morgan Kendee J Man 

29 1222 Emma Schottelius Reach The Bar Lorelie

30 664 Jill Lyons Pinks Fling

31 1201 Mark Lyons Stitch Up Fame

32 4333 Chelsea Roberts Maverick

33 6591 Billie Kirkwood Dolly 

34 3055 Aleisha O’Dell Acres Black Eyed Peas 

35 5878 Sarah McCamley Sissy 

36 6774 Jacquelyn Barnes Bullzye

37 3807 Samantha Starr Gidget

38 1203 Ashleigh Morgan Penny Ta Fame

39 8477 Libby Fletcher Solitare 

40 5444 Ella Christensen Chilli

41 3069 Terri-Anne Cooke Spartan

42 3562 SARAH MACCRONAN Dunston

43 3808 Charlee Lyons Flash

44 6033 Sidnee Cowan Peppy sweet san 

45 4792 Maurita Preston Bluestone Violet Jazz

46 5594 Brooke Pokarier Fat Cat

47 1634 Jemma Volker Rock N Blondie

48 5323 Suzy Patteson Dakoda - Cadillac Ranch

49 4255 Maddy MACCRONAN Trigger

50 9609 CAROLYN CORTES Summers LeDoux

51 2871 Stacey Price FP Just A Frost

52 1202 Alleisha Priddle Athena

53 4331 Tammy Konings Cinch

54 1137 Amber Patteson Mojos Payday

55 1412 Tameka Bean Stitch



56 791 PJ Hanrahan Preacher

57 703 Renee Acton Purple

58 950 Kasey Bean Denver

59 2093 Kate Reid KTB Blaze N McCue

60 8240 Kelley Jo Bozzetto Double your money 

61 9438 Alisha Ross dashing spin 

62 1201 Mark Lyons Kimmy

63 5878 Sarah McCamley Nemo 

64 3055 Aleisha O’Dell WAKANDA BOY

65 4333 Chelsea Roberts Warrior

66 4792 Maurita Preston Mighty Mouse


